
Bus 13-Hwy 20E/Burns East 
 

                      AM             PM 

                                                       

3:10 Slater  
3:18 East E & Cedar 
3:20 Riverside & Gordonia 
3:23 Adams & Gordonia 
3:24 Adams & Birch 
3:34 HMS 
3:39 BHS 
3:44 Adams & Birch 
3:45 Adams & Gordonia 
3:48 Riverside & Gordonia 
3:50 Cedar & East E 
4:00 Hwy 20 & Harney Lane 
4:05 Historical Marker 
4:12 Lost Springs Ranch 
4:35 Bus Shop 

7:00 Historical Marker 
7:05 Hwy 20 & Harney Lane 
7:15 East E & Cedar 
7:17 Riverside & Gordonia 
7:19 Adams & Gordonia 
7:20 Adams & Birch 
7:25 BHS 
7:30 HMS 
7:40 Adams & Birch 
7:41 Adams & Gordonia 
7:44 Riverside & Gordonia 
7:45 Cedar & East E 
7:50 Slater 
8:00 Bus Shop 


